Top Results
Competition: 4

Solo Championship Ladies Under 19

Danced:

Rank Name

School

Card #

1 Diaz , Luisa

2 Wells, Savannah
3 Savard, Alyssa
4 Segar, Anna

5 Rooney, Shay

6 Acuna, Sophia

7 Miskelly, Katie

8 Stoehr, Maura

9 Stapor, Emma
10 Rutledge, Annie
11 Nalda, Caitlin

12 Hartigan, Margaret
13 Norton, Morgan

Drake School of Irish Dance (Mexico)
Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

Teelin School of Irish Dance

O'Riain Academy

Connick School of Irish Dance
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Teelin School of Irish Dance

Carpenter Academy of Irish Dance
District Irish Dance Academy
Cumascaigh School of Irish Dance
Maple-O'Callaghan Academy of Irish Dance
District Irish Dance Academy

Rhythm of Ireland School of Irish Dancing

119
124
102
116
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121
120
105
107
106
110
114
128
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