Top Results

Competition: 4

Solo Championship Ladies Under 19



Danced: 25

Rank	Name	School	Card #	WM W	/Q	NQ	
1	Diaz , Luisa	Drake School of Irish Dance (Mexico)	119		✓	✓	
2	Wells, Savannah	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	124		✓	✓	
3	Savard, Alyssa	Teelin School of Irish Dance	102		✓	✓	
4	Segar, Anna	O'Riain Academy	116		✓	✓	
5	Rooney, Shay	Connick School of Irish Dance	112		✓	✓	
6	Acuna, Sophia	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance	121		✓	✓	
7	Miskelly, Katie	Teelin School of Irish Dance	120			✓	
8	Stoehr, Maura	Carpenter Academy of Irish Dance	105			✓	
9	Stapor, Emma	District Irish Dance Academy	107			✓	
10	Rutledge, Annie	Cumascaigh School of Irish Dance	106			✓	
11	Nalda, Caitlin	Maple-O'Callaghan Academy of Irish Dance	110			✓	
12	Hartigan, Margaret	District Irish Dance Academy	114			✓	
13	Norton, Morgan	Rhythm of Ireland School of Irish Dancing	128			•	

Sunday, December 6, 2020 Page 1 of 1